
Name Company Email Phone
Jo Ann Garcia City of Kyle jgarcia@cityofkyle.com 512-262-3949
Marc Davis SouthWest Engineers Marc.Davis@swengineers.com 979-203-1573
Cynthia Gonzales City of Kyle cgonzales@cityofkyle.com 512-262-1010 ext. 81302
Michael Glaros Volkert, Inc Michael.Glaros@LCRA.ORG 512-626-2429
Danyelle Donnelly Stateside ROW danyelled@statesiderow.com 214-799-9252
Pittman, Mindy WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc mindy.pittman@woodplc.com 469-657-9892
Matthews, Mallory HDR Mallory.Matthews@hdrinc.com 512-531-5978
Dawn Heitman 7Arrows Land Staff, LLC dawnh@7arrowsland.com 254.770.8832
Hope, Kellen WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc kellen.hope@woodplc.com 469-514-8552
Sierra, Roxan HDR Inc. Roxana.Sierra@hdrinc.com 512-701-2371
Jenn Singleton Ross Molina Oliveros, P.C. jsingleton@rmolawfirm.com (210) 249-3200
Karen Pollock @PD Pape-Dawson Engineers KPollock@pape-dawson.com 713-428-2400
Caitlin Mueller LJA Engineering, Inc. cmueller@lja.com 713-560-5707
Brooks, Gymala WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc gymala.brooks@wsp.com 480-430-1166
Leon Barba lbarba@cityofkyle.com
Valenzuela, Leila Halff Associates, Inc lValenzuela@Halff.com 512-777-4614
Josh Canuteson CobbFendley JCanuteson@cobbfendley.com 214.662.7917
Keshav Gnawali kgnawali@cityofkyle.com
Brent Sinn @PD Pape-Dawson Engineers BSinn@pape-dawson.com 210-375-9000
Brittany Pope Volkert, Inc. brittany.pope@volkert.com
Christie Saenz WSB CSaenz@wsbeng.com 210.643.8282
Cherrelle Jones Del Richardson & Associates Inc. c.jones@drainc.com 424-356-9884
Morgan, Teri HDR T.Morgan@hdrinc.com
Rachel Gandy RGandy@Cobbfendley.com
Nikki Costanza 7Arrows Land Staff, LLC nikkic@7arrowsland.com 817.675.9482
Karla Bounds Volkert, Inc karla.bounds@volkert.com 318-210-0761 - ext 1521
Kelsey Henson CobbFendley KHenson@Cobbfendley.com 713.462.3242
Trent Dewitt CRIADO & Associates tdewitt@criadoassociates.com 479.747.0550
Robert Williams Contract Land Staff robert.williams@contractlandstaff.com 281-340-3341
Allison Nagelberg @PD ANagelberg@pape-dawson.com
Angelique Chappell angelique.chappell@contractlandstaff.com
Arnold Gonzales Volkert, Inc. arnold.gonzales@volkert.com 361.648.2408
Stephanie Hawkins Stateside Right of Way Services stephanieh@statesiderow.com

February 2, 2023 @ 11:00 am
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